Standard

7L6

4UF

4UF

3B4 +
3G4
4H5

7K9
1M5
4ZB
2JD

6XE

4E7
6FA
8IT

8G1
8VM
8TB
1G9
2H6
1C

Q3 Specification and Option Sheet MY21

Technical

Maximum Retail Price (MRP) excluding on road costs* and optional extras
Model Code

Cubic Capacity

Kilowatts / hp

Torque (Nm/rpm)

Cylinders / Valves Per Cylinder

Drive train

Injection system

Transmission

Suspension

Acceleration 0-100 km/h (secs)

Top speed (km/h)

Fuel consumption combined in 1/100 km

Trailer load limit on 12% gradient braked / unbraked (kg)
Fuel tank capacity in litres

Luggage capacity in litres

Electromechanical steering with speed dependent assistance
Audi Cover

- Audi Warranty - 5 years / 150,000 kms*

- Audi Roadside Assist - 5 years / 150,000 kms*

- Audi Motoring Plan - 3 years / 150,000 kms*

* whichever comes first

12 Year Anti-Corrosion Warranty

Automatic stop / start function

Safety and Security

ABS with EBD (Electronic Brake Pressure Distribution) and Electronic Brake Assist
ASR with EDL (Electronic Differential Lock) and ESC (Electronic Stabilisation Control)
Front airbags for driver and passenger

Side airbags, front and rear with curtain airbags

Deactivation for front passenger airbag

Front ventilated Disc Brakes

Rear Disc Brakes

ISOFIX Child Seat Anchorages for rear seat and front passenger seat
Power operated child safety lock

Driver Assistance Systems

Audi Hold Assist - electronic parking brake
Audi Hill Descent Control

Parking Aid Front & Rear

360 degree surround view camera

Audi Side Assist and Audi Active Lane Assist
Audi pre sense basic

Adaptive cruise control with speed limiter (incl. forward collision warning and autonomous emergency braking)

Exterior
Alloy Wheels

Tyres

Tyre pressure monitoring system

Towbar preparation - Hitch and wiring adapter sold separately
High gloss package

Full paint finish (body colour)

Exterior mirrors - electrically adjustable, heated, power folding, incl. front passenger exterior mirror lowering
function

Luggage compartment lid, electrically opening and closing
Exterior mirror housing in body colour

LED Headlights

High beam assist

LED rear taillights with dynamic turn indicator

Rear fog lamps

Space saving spare wheel

Audi drive select

Sports suspension

*On road costs are determined by the Authorised Audi Dealership. Contact your preferred dealership for details

Optional o

45 TFSI q
Sportback
S line

$87,900
F3NC8Y
1984
169/ 230
350 / 1500 - 4300
4/4
quattro
TFSI
7 speed S Tronic
Sports
6.5 sec
233km/h
7.7-74
2100/ 750
60
530
[ ]

19" cast alloy wheels
in 5-arm dynamic design

235/50 R19
[ ]

Not Available



°
Dark Aluminium,
matt brushed
°

Black fabric
°

Sports, 3-spoke multi-
function plus with shift
paddles, flat bottomed

"Pulse” cloth and
leatherette with
"S" embossing

NCO
$500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$3,800
$3,800
$3,800
$2,100

$2,000

$1,600
$1,200

$300

$3,800
$800

$500
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100

*On road costs are ined by the A ised Audi D ip. Contact your p dealership for details
Standard [ ] Optional o Not Available -



