	and the second s
	45 TFSI q
Q3 Specification and Option Sheet MY21	Sportback
	S line
Technical	
Maximum Retail Price (MRP) excluding on road costs* and optional extras	\$87,900
Model Code Cubic Capacity	F3NC8Y 1984
Kilowatts / hp Torque (Nm/rpm)	169 / 230 350 / 1500 - 4300
Cylinders / Valves Per Cylinder	4/4
Drive train Injection system	quattro TFSI
Transmission	7 speed S Tronic
Suspension Acceleration 0-100 km/h (secs)	Sports 6.5 sec
Top speed (km/h)	233km/h
Fuel consumption combined in I/100 km Trailer load limit on 12% gradient braked / unbraked (kg)	7.7 - 7.4 2100 / 750
Fuel tank capacity in litres	60
Luggage capacity in litres Electromechanical steering with speed dependent assistance	530
Audi Cover	
 Audi Warranty - 5 years / 150,000 kms* Audi Roadside Assist - 5 years / 150,000 kms* 	•
- Audi Motoring Plan - 3 years / 150,000 kms*	
* whichever comes first 12 Year Anti-Corrosion Warranty	•
Automatic stop / start function	•
Safety and Security	
ABS with EBD (Electronic Brake Pressure Distribution) and Electronic Brake Assist	•
ASR with EDL (Electronic Differential Lock) and ESC (Electronic Stabilisation Control) Front airbags for driver and passenger	•
Side airbags, front and rear with curtain airbags	•
Deactivation for front passenger airbag Front ventilated Disc Brakes	•
Rear Disc Brakes	•
⁺ ISOFIX Child Seat Anchorages for rear seat and front passenger seat	•
Power operated child safety lock	•
Driver Assistance Systems Audi Hold Assist - electronic parking brake	•
Additional Assist Pelecircline parking brake	•
Parking Aid Front & Rear 360 degree surround view camera	•
Audi Side Assist and Audi Active Lane Assist	•
Audi pre sense basic	•
Adaptive cruise control with speed limiter (incl. forward collision warning and autonomous emergency braking) •
Exterior	
Alloy Wheels	19" cast alloy wheel
Tyres	in 5-arm dynamic des 235 / 50 R19
Tyre pressure monitoring system Towbar preparation - Hitch and wiring adapter sold separately	•
High gloss package	•
Full paint finish (body colour)	•
Exterior mirrors - electrically adjustable, heated, power folding, incl. front passenger exterior mirror lowering function	•
Luggage compartment lid, electrically opening and closing	•
Exterior mirror housing in body colour LED Headlights	•
High beam assist	•
LED rear taillights with dynamic turn indicator Rear fog lamps	•
Space saving spare wheel	•
Audi drive select Sports suspension	•

Q3 8	Specification and Option Sheet MY21	45 TFSI q Sportback S line
Inter	ior	
Air Co	nditioning - automatic (two zone)	•
Inlays		Dark Aluminium,
		matt brushed
	r in aluminium look	•
	rt Key and Anti Theft Alarm With Interior Surveillance and Vehicle Immobiliser	•
	r rearview mirror - auto dimming VMI color display incl. MMI touch, full Navigation with high resolution	•
		-
- Au - On	connect di connect Navigation and infotainment plus (3 years) line search for navigation destinations	
- On	tailed Point of Interest display line traffic information line parking information	•
	ather information	
	Audi Navigation	
	vigation with Google Earth	
	p update online	
	martphone interface	•
	es Apple CarPlay, Android Auto) hone box light (wireless charging only)	•
	oth Mobile Phone Preparation	•
	irtual Cockpit	•
	adjustable front seats	
	·	-
	centre armrest	
Headli	•	Black fabric
	And Reach Adjustable Steering Column	 Sports, 3-spoke mu function plus with sh
		paddles, flat bottom
Progre	essive steering	•
	nt lighting package, multi colour	•
	ar support for front seats	•
	g - front	Sports
	•	Sports
	g rear seat, including rear centre armrest and cupholder le & luggage compartment package	•
- Spor - Peda - Scuff - Front - Inlays	interior package Is seats in front I cluster in stainless steel i plates with aluminium inserts, in front, with "S line" logo : passenger seat with height adjustment s in dark aluminium, matt brushed Ilining in black fabric	
Interio	r Trim	"Pulse" cloth and leatherette with "S" embossing
Evto	rior Options	Maximum Retail Pri
		(MRP)
	oys in 5-twin spoke dynamic design	NCO \$500
	oys in 20-spoke V design, aluminium, contrast gray, partially polished oys in 5-arm trapezoid design, matt titanium, high shine, Audi Sport	\$500 \$2,500
	oys in 5-double arm design, matt titanium look, Audi Sport	\$2,500
	oys in 7-spoke rotor design, aluminium forged wheels, gloss anthracite black, Audi Sport	\$2,500
	oys in 5-twin-spoke module design with inserts in textured grey matt, Audi Sport	\$3,800
	oys in 5-V-spoke star design, matt titanium look, matt, Audi Sport	\$3,800
	oys in 5-twin spoke rotor design, matt black, Audi Sport	\$3,800
	nsion with damper control	\$2,100
	LED headlights with headlight washers, ear lights incl. dynamic turn indicator	\$2,000
	xclusive Black Styling Package (without roof rails)	\$1,600
	y glass (dark tinted windows)	\$1,200
Exterio	or mirrors - electrically adjustable, heated, power folding, incl. front passenger exterior mirror lowering	\$300
	n, mirror on the driver's side automatically dimming	
	amic glass sunroof	\$3,800
	ist paint finish (manhattan grey)	\$800
Inter		
	ark Assist	\$500
	r elements (upper dash, front & rear armrests) in Alcantara, Orange	\$1,100
	r elements (upper dash, front & rear armrests) in Alcantara, Amber Brown	\$1,100
Interio	r elements (upper dash, front & rear armrests) in Alcantara, Steel Grey	\$1,100
Sou	nd	
	ound System	\$800
	Premium Sound System with 3D Sound	\$2,300
Audi S		φ2,300
Audi S B & O	·	
Audi S	·	
Audi S B & O Pacl	·	
Audi S B & O Pack	kage	\$1,500